SUPERLIFT
SANITARY LIFTS
EXPERTS IN SANITATION LIFT EQUIPMENT FOR FOOD COMPANIES
www.superlift.net  |  1-800-884-1891
MAJOR ACCOUNT PROGRAM
SUPERLIFT
SANITARY LIFTS
2 3www.superlift.net  |  1-800-884-1891 www.superlift.net  |  1-800-884-1891

   and RTE food application
General data
Manufacturer’s type designation PTE15N
Drive Battery
Operator type Pedestrian
Load capacity/rated load 1.5 T
Load centre distance 23.6”
Load distance centre or drive axle to fork 37.2”
Wheelbase 46.5”
Weight
Service weight 271lbs 277lbs
Axle loading, laden front/rear 1,102lbs/2,475lbs 1,380lbs/2,204lbs
Axle loading, unladen front/rear 211lbs/59.5lbs 218lbs/59lbs
SUPERLIFT
SANITARY LIFTS
42 43www.superlift.net  |  1-800-884-1891 www.superlift.net  |  1-800-884-1891
MAJOR ACCOUNT PROGRAM
• Up to 3,000 lbs capacity
• 304L Stainless steel
• 24” reach mechanism
• Tilting forks
• 316L Stainless steel
• Rider platforms
Features
Options
The speed control
provides fingertip control
for driving the truck
Stainless Steel Reach Truck
PRICE: $00,000.00
Stainless Steel Movable Mast Reach Truck
1,000 to 2,000 lbs capacity
PRICE: $00,000.00
Features
• Movable Mast European Style
• Pantogram Scissor Style from North America
• 1,000 to 2,000 lbs capacity
• A/C Drives
• 304L or 316L Stainless Steel
• T.G. Welded Fully Welded
 42 1/8"
 108 13/16"
 3 1/2"  8" WHEEL
 24" Drawings
SUPERLIFT
SANITARY LIFTS
44 45www.superlift.net  |  1-800-884-1891 www.superlift.net  |  1-800-884-1891
MAJOR ACCOUNT PROGRAM
Stainless Steel Counterbalance Stacker
PRICE: $00,000.00
• 100% Stainless steel frame carriage, forks and
   undercarriage